LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS
FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022

STATE REVENUES

ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE 3,472,581
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER 3,398,739
CORPORATION FRANCHISE 46,339,132
CORPORATION INCOME 139,017,396
GASOLINE

TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS 8,327,958

TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS 33,311,831 41,639,789
GIFT -
HAZARDOUS WASTE 28,680
INDIVIDUAL INCOME

DECLARATION - INCOME 101,664,236

FIDUCIARY INCOME 8,792,061

INDIVIDUAL 43,749,506

WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL 212,061,922 366,267,725
INHERITANCE -
INSPECTION FEE

INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32) 147,116

INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS 99,811 246,927
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE -
PUBLIC UTILITIES-T&C 543,219
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX 769,337
SALES TAX - GENERAL

AVIATION FUEL - TTF 2,483,337

GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.) 375,446,983

MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL 3,480,011

LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND -

LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND 2,235,483

LA. TOURISM PROM DISTRICT 3,924,595

TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND 552,530 388,122,939
SEVERANCE 66,500,317
SPECIAL FUELS

TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS 2,673,823

TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS 10,695,293 13,369,117
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE

ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE -

UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND 2,452,450 2,452,450
TOBACCO

1970 ACT 252 (.03) 480,608

1984 ACT 14 (.05) 801,013

1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB) 4,509,730

1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04) 1,281,621

2002 ACT 19 (.05) 801,013

2002 ACT 19 (.07) 1,121,419



2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT)
2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)

R. S. 47:841 (.08)

TOBACCO - GENERAL FUND

TOBACCO - ACT 4 OF 2016

*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE

OTHER REVENUES

MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
SURFACE MINING

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST

BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY

HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY

N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.
CONSUMABLE HEMP PRODUCTS

ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON

BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER
CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING
CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS
CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND

40,051
1,241,571
8,010,134
3,524,459

15,455

TOTAL STATE REVENUES

420,942
4,773

2,235

128,792
81,432
5,562
10,375
50,847
52,419
53,560

6,954,544
4,645,002

10,796
25,196
18,584
139,564
11,196
20,142
2,041
250,498
181,511

99,874
23
10,612
1,763

21,811,620

15,455

1,093,995,424

427,949

382,987

429,966

11,599,546

1,897,237
(12,574,390)

53,390



CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV

DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND

E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV

EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT

EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND

EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND

EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT

EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND
IBERIA PARISH

IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND

JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR
LAFAYETTE PARISH

LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS

LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL
NATCHITOCHES CONV FACILITY
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT
NATCHITOCHES PARISH CONV FAC. FUND
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND
NEW ORLEANS QUALITY OF LIFE FUND
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR

RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM

RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND

RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND

RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE

SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR

ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE

ST CHARLES PARISH

ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND
ST HELENA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND

ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND

ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY

ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND

ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT

ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV

ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND

ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND

19,005
23,659
759

815
134,023
1,678
268,046
130,002
4,069
3,538
78,349
34,728
13,225
6,586
14,964
364,330
44,741
44,070
177,464
1,879
33,933
33,424
49,012
2,597
3,140
3,093

49,247
16,581
1,224,387
1,187,656
509,714
165,284
23,381
25,669
12,158
23,381
7,794
38,968
6,566
9,093
28,420
240,539
70,754
36,296
46,997
15,824
2,302
775
24,666
8,305
23,450
23,098
25,040
83,125
267,179
30,366



TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND

UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT

VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND
WASHINGTON CONVENTION FACILITY
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR
WASHINGTON PARISH INFRASTRUCTURE
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR

WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT

WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT

WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE

WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND

GRANT PARISH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX
SRV CONTRACTOR TAX
TOUR TAX

LOCAL DIRECT MARKETER TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE

90,188
629
77,173
4,775
12,396
37,450

1,603

4,762
19,055
67,239

2,975
18,755

3,496

562

189,866
29,898

78
29

TOTAL OTHER REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL STATE &
OTHER REVENUES

6,831,000

219,764

2,507,074

107

11,774,631

1,105,770,054




