LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022

STATE REVENUES		
ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE		3,472,581
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER		3,398,739
CORPORATION FRANCHISE		46,339,132
CORPORATION INCOME		139,017,396
GASOLINE		
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	8,327,958	
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	33,311,831	41,639,789
GIFT		_
HAZARDOUS WASTE		28,680
		.,
INDIVIDUAL INCOME		
DECLARATION - INCOME	101,664,236	
FIDUCIARY INCOME	8,792,061	
INDIVIDUAL	43,749,506	
WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL	212,061,922	366,267,725
INHERITANCE		-
INSPECTION FEE		
INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32)	147,116	
INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS	99,811	246,927
INST. TEE - STECIMET CEES	99,011	240,921
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE		-
PUBLIC UTILITIES - T & C		543,219
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX		769,337
SALES TAX - GENERAL		
AVIATION FUEL - TTF	2,483,337	
GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.)	375,446,983	
MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL	3,480,011	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	-	
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND	2,235,483	
LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT	3,924,595	
TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND	552,530	388,122,939
SEVERANCE		66,500,317
SPECIAL FUELS	0.070.000	
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS	2,673,823	40,000,447
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	10,695,293	13,369,117
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE		
ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE	-	
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND	2,452,450	2,452,450
TOBACCO		
1970 ACT 252 (.03)	480,608	
1984 ACT 14 (.05)	801,013	
1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB)	4,509,730	
1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04)	1,281,621	
2002 ACT 19 (.05)	801,013	
2002 ACT 19 (.07)	1,121,419	

2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT) 2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND) B. S. 47:241 (108)	40,051	
R. S. 47:841 (.08) TOBACCO - GENERAL FUND	1,241,571 8,010,134	
TOBACCO - GENERAL FUND TOBACCO - ACT 4 OF 2016	3,524,459	21,811,620
*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS		
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT	<u>-</u>	
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE	15,455	15,455
	TOTAL STATE REVENUES	1,093,995,424
OTHER REVENUES		
MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES		
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE	-	
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE	-	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS	420,942	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL	4,773	
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
SURFACE MINING	2,235	427,949
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND		
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER	128,792	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST	81,432	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE	5,562	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA	10,375	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER	50,847	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST	52,419 53,560	382,987
BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY		429,966
HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY		
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT	6,954,544	
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY	4,645,002	11,599,546
N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.		1,897,237
TELECOMMUNICATIONS		(12,574,390)
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)		-
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST. CONSUMABLE HEMP PRODUCTS		53,390
ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND	10,796	
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND	25,196	
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND	18,584	
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	139,564	
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	11,196	
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND	20,142	
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER	2,041 250,408	
CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING	250,498 181,511	
CALCASIEU HIGHER LEARNING CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS	101,511	
CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS	- 99,874	
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD	-	
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND	23	
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND	10,612	
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND	1,763	
	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.	_
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV	19,005
DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	23,659
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV	, -
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	759
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM	815
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND	134,023
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND	1,678
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT	268,046
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND	130,002
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND	4,069
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	3,538
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND	78,349
IBERIA PARISH	34,728
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND	13,225
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM	6,586
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR	14,964
LAFAYETTE PARISH	364,330
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	44,741
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS	44,070
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)	177,464
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND	1,879
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES	33,933
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV	33,424
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE	49,012 2,597
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	3,140
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL	3,093
NATCHITOCHES CONV FACILITY	
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT	49,247
NATCHITOCHES PARISH CONV FAC. FUND	-
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND	16,581
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU	1,224,387
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND	1,187,656
NEW ORLEANS QUALITY OF LIFE FUND	509,714
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND	165,284
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND	23,381
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT	25,669
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT	12,158
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR	23,381
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	7,794
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND	38,968
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND	6,566
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE	9,093
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND	28,420
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR	240,539
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR	70,754
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE	36,296
ST CHARLES PARISH	46,997
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND	15,824
ST HELENA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	-
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND	2,302
ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND	775
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY	24,666
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND	8,305
ST LANDRY PARISH LISTORICAL DEV	23,450
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV	23,098
ST MARTIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FLIND	25,040
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	83,125
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND	267,179
TANGIFALIOA FANISH ECON DEV FUND	30,366

	GRAND TOTAL STATE & OTHER REVENUES	1,105,770,054
	TOTAL OTHER REVENUES	11,774,631
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE	29	107
CONSUMER USE TAX CONSUMER USE TAX	78	
LOCAL DIRECT MARKETER TAX		2,507,074
TOUR TAX	29,898	219,764
SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX SRV CONTRACTOR TAX	189,866	
GRANT PARISH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	562	6,831,000
WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND	3,496	
WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE	18,755	
WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	2,975	
WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT	67,239	
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR	19,055	
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	4,762	
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR WASHINGTON PARISH INFRASTRUCTURE	1,603	
WASHINGTON CONVENTION FACILITY	-	
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND	37,450	
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	12,396	
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT	4,775	
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND	77,173	
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	629	
TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	90,188	